



## The Prescott Western Heritage Foundation, Inc.

# Presents Our 6th Annual WESTERN HERITAGE BANQUET

## "Heritage Keeper" Scholarship Donation Contract

The undersigned organization/individual agrees to sponsor a 2018 Western "Heritage Keeper" Student Scholarship Award to be presented on Saturday, September 29. **100%** of this donation will be used to provide funding for our *Student "Heritage Keeper*" *Scholarships*.

### \$2,000.00 SCHOLARSHIP DONATION:

- Listed in annual banquet program as a "SCHOLARSHIP SPONSOR"
- 1/4 page, 3.625" w X 4.875"h, Full Color Ad in Banquet Program (jpeg format)
- Same ad will be included in the annual banquet slideshow
- 12 months logo on www.visitWHC.org website, "FOUNDATION/SCHOLARSHIPS"
- 12 months name (text) with hotlink if requested on www.visitwhc.org "SUPPORTERS"
- Name (text) will be listed in our annual "Thank You" ad in The Daily Courier
- Donating organization or individual may present the scholarship if they attend the banquet.

**NOTE:** Sponsor contract and donation must be received by 08/01/2018 to guarantee inclusion If you wish to present the scholarship, the name or names of individuals must be provided by 08/01/2018, to guarantee inclusion in the EMCEE's script.

#### Banquet dinner tickets sold separately

This year, the Scholarship Donation Contract can be filled out on line at www.VisitWesternHeritageCenter.org, OR you can mail your completed 2018 Agreement and check to:

*The Prescott Western Heritage Foundation, Inc.* P.O. Box 773
Prescott, AZ 86302

If you have any questions, please contact Lori Gaucher at: <a href="mailto:lgaucher@cableone.net">lgaucher@cableone.net</a>
Prescott Western Heritage Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

www. Visit Western Heritage Center. org